

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

(Through Virtual Mode)

WP(C) No. 1418/2020
CM No.3873/2020

Shafat Sultan

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: -
Mr M. Y. Bhat, Advocate.

V/s

Union Territory of JK & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: -
Mr Bikramadeep Singh, Government Advocate.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

(ORDER)
27.11.2020

List for consideration on 9th of December, 2020 in the '*Daily
Supplementary Cause List*'.

**(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge**

SRINAGAR

November 27th, 2020

"TAHIR"