

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

Through V.C

Sr. No.287

WP (C) 1418/2020

Shafat Sultan

....Petitioner(s)

Through None

V/S

Union Territory of J&K and ors.

.... Respondent(s)

Through None

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge

ORDER

21.12.2020

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

Adjourned.

List for consideration on 25.02.2021.

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

SRINAGAR
21.12.2020
Gh. Nabi Secy