



S. No. 106

Suppl. Cause List-2

2021:JKLHC-SGR:8555

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM no. 1201/2022 in
WP(C) no. 1418/2020

Shafat Sultan

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Furqan Yaqub, Adv.

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

16.03.2022

At request, list on 07.4.2022.

(DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

16.03.2022

"Imtiyaz"