



2021:JKLHC-SGR:8555

S. No. 8

Regular

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

**WP(C) 1418/2020**

**CM 1201/2022**

**CM 3873/2020**

**Shafat Sultan**

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate, Vice,  
Ms. Adfar, Advocate

**Vs.**

**U.T of J&K and Others**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, G.A.

**CORAM:**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**05.09.2022**

Adjourned on the request of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 13.09.2022.

**(MOHAN LAL)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**

**05.09.2022**

“Mir Arif”