

11

(Regular list)

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) NO. 1418/2020

Shafat Sultan

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. M Y Bhat, Sr. Adv.
with Mr. Prince Hamza, Adv.

V/s

Union Territory of J&K & Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

CORAM:

Through: Mr. Sajad Ashraf, GA
Hon'ble Mr. Justice Rajnesh Oswal, Judge.

ORDER

21.10.2023

1. Adjourned at joint request of the parties.
2. List on 03.11.2023 with liberty to make mention.

(Rajnesh Oswal)
Judge

SRINAGAR

21.10.2023

Aasif