



S. No. 24

2021:JKLHC-SGR:8555

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1418/2020

Shafat Sultan

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Sajid Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

UT of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA vice
Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway, GA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

27.02.2024

Mr. Ilyas Nazir Laway learned GA, is said to be not available today.

List again on 05.03.2024 with liberty to mention.

(RAHUL BHARTI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

27.02.2024

Ishaq