



S. No. 20 2021: KLHC-SGR:8555
Suppl Cause List-1

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) no. 1418/2020

Shafat Sultan

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M. Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Haseeb, Advocate

Vs.

UT of JK and others

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Faheem Shah, GA vice
Mr. Ilyas Laway, GA
Mr. S. N. Ratanpuri, Adv. vice
Mr. Mir Suhail, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

07.03.2024

Due to non-availability arguing counsel for the respondents, matter could not be considered. Adjourned.

List on 12.03.2024 in Supplementary Cause List as case no. 1.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
07.03.2024
"Imtiyaz"