

S.No. 51  
Supp. List

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH**  
**AT SRINAGAR**

WP(C) No. 1418/2020

Shafat Sultan

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. M.Y. Bhat , Sr. Advocate with  
Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate

**V/s**

UT of JK and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE.**

**ORDER**  
**19.03.2024**

List on 26<sup>th</sup> March 2024 in supplementary list.

**(RAHUL BHARTI)**  
**JUDGE**

**SRINAGAR**  
**19.03.2024**  
*"S.Nuzhat"*