

S. No. 68

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C)/1418/2020

SHAFAT SULTAN

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. M.Y. Bhat, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. Prince Hamza, Advocate

Vs.

**NION TERRITORY OF J AND K AND
ORS.**

...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Mir Suhail, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

11.12.2025

Adjourned at request of learned counsel for the parties.

List on 16.12.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

11.12.2025

Shabroz